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No Adi - Soyadi SINAV
1 131220231067 AZRA KARABACAK
2 131220233046 SULEYMAN ASLAN
3 151220202181 BURAK BAYRAK
4 151220212152 ABDALRAZZAQ S.S. ALZYOUD
5 151220212165 ERENALP SAHIN
6 151220222042 AHMET ACAR
7 151220222047 FURKAN UYANIK
8 151220222061 EREN AVCIOGLU
9 151220222068 CIHAN VATANSEVER .
10 151220222085  |OSMAN AKBAY m
11 151220222087 KORAY CIRIK
12 151220222095 AHMET TAS :D
13 151220222099 FURKAN ZEREN
14 151220222121 CEYHUN CAKMAK E
15 151220222129 YUSUF DONMEZ
16 151220222138 EMIR KAAN SAHIN
17 151220232023 IBRAHIM RODI IPTES M
18 151220232024 DOGAC DEMIR ]
19 151220232025 MERYEM KOKSAL
20 151220232027 MESUT CAN GENCTURK z
21 151220232028 MUSTAFA TAHA KILING
22 151220232029 ALIZE SELMA SEVER O
23 151220232030 ENES KANBUR m
24 151220232033 |ADA URHAN .
25 151220232035 MELIS SONGUR F
26 151220232036 TUGBA EFE Z
27 151220232037 KEREM CEM IS M
28 151220232039 MUHAMMET MELIH KAZANCI e
29 151220232041 GULBAHAR OZDEMIR m m
30 151220232044 GUL NIDA KOYUNCU ’._1
31 151220232045 EMIRHAN OZDEMIR D
32 151220232046 ALIHAN KINIK m
33 151220232048 ERENAY GUNDOGAN A
34 151220232049 BURAK KEMAL BAGOGLU M
35 151220232051 TAHA YIGIT KARTAL O
36 151220232053 MEHMET YILDIRIM © g
37 151220232055 COSKU NAZ COSKUNER M z
38 151220232056 EMIRHAN COK
39 151220232057 MEHMET OZELKARA H (\]
40 151220232059 MEHMET MERT ULGER M o
41 151220232060 ALI SALIH YILDIZ
42 151220232061 SAMI YUSUF GUNGOR m —
43 151220232062 OMER KOSE 1
44 151220232064 ALI ESAT OZGELIK A m
45 151220232066 TAHA ATALAR Lu
46 151220232067 SEHMUS ADIYAMAN
47 151220232069 MERT OZTURK I
48 151220232070 ONUR ISMAIL OZTAS
49 151220232071 FATIH TUNA BAYKARA M
50 151220232073 ALPARSLAN SOLMAZ
51 151220232074 ELIFSU GIZER O
52 151220232075 ZUHRE NAZ DENiz q
53 151220232076 AHMET ESAT IRK
54 151220232078 ATA UGURLU m
55 151220232081 SUKRU BERK
56 151220232083 RAMAZAN KARAARSLANOGLU ﬂ'
57 151220232085 EMIRHAN KUTURUP
58 151220232088 RUKIYE HAYRUNNISA SARIKAYA 2
59 151220232090 OKAN OZATES
60 151220232091 ELIF GUNGOR
61 151220232092 EFE DORUK KOKOZ
62 151220232095 ISMAIL CAN MERCAN
63 151220232096 BERK KUTAY YASAR
64 151220232099 EMIRCAN ILBAK
65 151220232102 MITAT CAN TEMiz
66 151220232106 HUSEYIN REMZI KARA
67 151220232107 MUCAHIT AK
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151220232110
151220232111
151220232116
151220232117
151220232118
151220232119
151220232120
151220232121
151220232122
151220232134
151220232142
151220232146
151220232147
151220242003
151220242004
151220242006
151220242020
151220242021
151220242024
151220242030
151220242035
151220242037
151220242038

KARDELEN NUR GUREL
AHMET KAKILLIOGLU
DAMLA NUR OCAL
GOKALP KARA

YIGIT KURSAT ATAY
OMER KELES

OMER FARUK YILMAZ
ERFUN MESEPINAR

EKIM MERT BOZKURT
ERDEM YILMAZ

MEHMET OZGUR

KEMAL KILCI

YiGIT DINCEL

HUSEYIN AYRANCI
AHMET ERKOYUNCU
ILGAZ OZTURK

ATILLA OMURCAN SIMSEK
SERHAN ORTAKOGLU
HUSEYIN SAMIL SARISOY
DIDEM AVCI

YUNUS EMRE BASDAS
ZEYNEP NIHAL PAKYUREK
MEHMET UTKU YILDIRIM
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No

151220242046
151220242049
151220242054
151220242055
151220242058
151220242059
151220242061
151220242064
151220242067
151220242069
151220242082
151220242091
151220242093
151220242094
151220242097
151220242100
151220242110
151420211180
151420211199
151420231040
151420231058
151420231080
151420231086
151420231094
151420231099
151420231109
151420231120
151720231016
151720231033
151720241005
151820193063
151820201193
151820231094
151920231079
152120241078
152420211002
152420211021
152420211032
152420211044
152420211050
152420211067
152420221001
152420221002
152420221003
152420221007
152420221016
152420221018
152420221019
152420221021
152420221024
152420221025
152420221026
152420221041
152420221059
152420221070
152420231008
152420231015
152420231018
152420231033
152420231051
152420241023
152420241026
152420241029
152420241035
152420241037
152420241044
152420241047
152420241056
152420241062
152420241064
181120221024
181120223014

Ad - Soyadi

VEYSEL CAN AYDIN
EMIRHAN GCOREKGI
BEGUM ELIF KOVANCI
NISA SARI

KEREM PERK

ARIF ARDA YELKOVAN
EMIR GULER

EMIR ACIKALIN

RUSTEM YIGIiT ERDEM
ERCAN KORKMAZ
ISMAIL HAMZA YUCE
TUNA KADIOGLU

KAAN ATASAYARLAR
FURKAN YIGIT 6ZCAN
BEYZA SAGLAM
OGUZHAN AYDIN

VAHID RZAYEV
GOKTUG KOTAN

SEMIH SELIMOGLU
MERT YILDIZ

RECEP AYHAN

MERT EKIiCI

ERDEM ERDAG

MERT HASAN SEN

ANIL GIRGIN

EFE SUKRU KILIC
BEYZA HATICE KUTAL
FATIH OKLENCI

FURKAN ENES DALDEMIR
MUSTAFA CERKESLI
BURAK TOSUN

EMIRHAN BALCI

EFE BAYRAM

SEZER ATES

CELIL SIGING

VESILE DEMIREL
AHMET MEKE

IBRAHIM KUGUK
CENGIiZ BORA KUGCUKSARAC
ERTUGRUL KAZAN
SEVIL BARUTCU

SIDAR YILDIZ

ENGIN SAGCAN

ENNUR ILAYDA BALABAN
IREM AYSUN KARAGUHA
SERRA TEKMEN

KUBRA OCAL

IHSAN OZKAN

YUSUF EFE KIRISMAN
KIRAZ ABUKAN

ASMEN DENIZ CAKMAK
MUSTAFA TU

AHMET TAHA KARABULUT
EMIN EREN YURTTAKAL
MERT ZENGIN

FURKAN TASOGLU

ARDA BURAK HACIEFENDIOGLU

BUSE CAKAN
BEYZANUR CAKA

ELIF YURTSEVEN

NIDANUR EVLEKSiz
ABDULKADIR YUSUF KANBER
FATIH TALHA BULUT
SULEYMAN ARIN

BETUL OZTURK

ILTERIS YUSUF OZTURK
NEHIR BASKAN

MUSTAFA CELIK

KEREM SEREMET

YiGIT PEKYIGIT

SUDENUR CEKEN

MINNATUL MAULA

M4 BLOK- ELEKTRIK ELEKTRONIK MUH.

SINAV

B-103 NOLU SINIF



